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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9 4 Music as You Like It
9.30 Current Celling Prices10. 0. Devotions: The Rev. F. H.
Parker
10.20 For My Lady: Popular En-
tertainers: Will Fyffe, comedian
(Scotland)4,.0 Music While You Work
12.0 Lunch Music
2, O._p.m... Music and Romance
*.30 CLASSICAL HOUR '
Quintet in A, K.531 Mozart
Oh! Lay thy Cheek on Mine
For "Music
Good. Night Franz
Quartet, Op..125, No, 1, in E
Flat ;
Adelaide Beethoven
Musical Highlights
Music While You Work
Light MusicChildren’s Hour
Variety
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreel
Consumer , Time
EVENING PROGRAMME

Harriet’ Cohen (piano) and theStratton String Quartet

PPPS,

8ORS
Boo8aas

+
NQDOD

Quintet in A Minor Elgar
% 8--DAWN HARDING (mezzo-
soprano)
As Ever I Saw
The Pretty Ringtime
Sleep Peter Warlock
The Green Cornfield
The Three Mummers Head
(Studio Recital)

3.20 The Grinke Trio
Phantasie Trio in A Minor (in

: one. movement) Ireland
8.32. Mark Raphael (baritone)
Fear No More the Heat of the
sun Quilter

8.35 Watson Forbes (viola)and Maria Korchinska (harp)
Sonata Bax

8,57 Station. Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Songs by Men
9.43 "The Walls are Down."Modern humane ways of treat-
‘ing the’ afflictions of mental
patients(BBC Programme)
10.13 Masters In Lighter Mood»
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20. Close down

NZ > AUCKLAND880 kc. 341 m.

8. Op.m... Dancing Time
8.30 Popular Parade
7. 0 After Dinner. Music
8. 0 Band Programme
8.30 _ Ballads
9. 0 lassical RecitalsArtur Schnabel :

Toccata in C Minor Bach
10..0 Salon Music ;

10.30 Close down

(}7IM AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m,

o32 oe Music and Song6.30 Dinner Music
3.15 Olympic CCycling Trials(from ‘Western rings)
9. 0 Listeners’ bensession10. 0 Close down

| 2} Y 570 ke. 526 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session9. 4 The Allen Roth Orchestra
9.15 Voices in Harmony
9.30 Local Weather ConditionsCurrent Ceiling Prices
Morning Star: Frederick

Grinke (violin)
Music While You Work

49.10 Devotional Service
10.26 Child Psychology: talk byMiss kK. F. Hursthouse
10.40 For My Lady: "The White
_Cockade"’
747. 0 {In Ligiter Mood12.0 Lunch Music ©

Request

2. 0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphonie Suite, Schehera-
zade Rimsky-Korsakov
Stenka Razin, Symphonic Poem

Glazounoy
Polonaise ("Eugen Onegin’’)

Tcohaikovski
3. 0 Progress Reports on 5thCricket Test, India v, Australia
Health in the Home: "WhyWorry?"3.5 Ballads for Choice
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 With the Virtuosi
4.30 Children’s Hour: Tommy’s
Pup Timothy and Tom Thumb’s
Animal Stories
5. 0 All Join In: Sing, hum orwhistle your favourite tune with
Edna Kay, Denny Dennis and
Vincent Tildesley’s Mastersing-
ers
(BBC Programme)

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements,
including Progress Reports on5th Cricket Test, India vy, Aus-tralia
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe ABC Light Orchestra
Symphonic Fantasy on "John
Brown's Body"
Lento from Suite in A Minor

Hughes
7.40 THE ENGLISH SINGERS in
Songs for Women’s Voices byMichael Head, Quilter, PercyFletcher and Montague Phillips
(A Studio Presentation)

8. 0 This ts London: London
Playgrounds
8.30 Holiday for Song: John
Lanigan, Glenda Raymond, Noella
Cornish and David Allen in VocalSolos and Concerted Items
(A New Feature)

8.58 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z News,followed by Stumps Score on5th Cricket Test, India v. Aus-tralia
9.19 Allstralian Commentary
9.30 "Dombey and Son," by
Charles Dickens. Ralph Truman
as ‘"‘Dombey,’’ Elaine Macnamara
as "Florence" and Phillip Wade
as "Captain. Cuttle"
(BBC Production)

10. 0 Allen Welibrock and his
Music
(From the Majestic Cabaret)
10.30 Songs by the Dinning Sis-ters
10.45 Ray Noble and his Orches-tra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

2N7C WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.
4.30 p.m. Richard Tauber Pro-
-"
gramme5.0 Organolia
5.15 ~-Tea Dance6.0 Dance Music
6.30 Something Newa Musical Comedy Gems7.15 Silvester Session
7.30 Operatic Favourites7.45 Orchestral Interlude
8. 0 Symphonic Music
The National Symphonie Orch-
estra conducted by Hans Kind-
er
Festival OvertureWilliam Schuman
8. 6 Solomon (piano) and the
Liverpoot Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Sir AdrianBoult
Concerto Bliss
&.46 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra
Symphony No. 4 in A Minor.)
Op, 63 Sibelius)

|9.30 Music from the Theatre:
Music by Wagner
The Philadelphia Orchestra con-
ducted by Stokowski
Excerpts from "The Rhine-Gold"
Prelude to Act 3 ("The Mas-
tersingers’’)

10. 0 David Granville and
_
his

Ensemble
10.30 Close down

7 [D) WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.20 Popular Fallacies
7.33 Fred Hartley Programme
(BBC Production)

8. 0 Premiere: The Week’s
New Releases
8.30 Radio Theatre: "WhatTime ts it?"
9. 0 From A to Z through the
Gramophone Catalogue ‘
9.30 A Young Man with aSwing Band
10. 0 Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

|QV MM, revue
6.30 p.m. Children’s Hour:"Bluey"
7.30 Sports session8.0 Concert session8.30 "Impudent Impostors"8.42 Concert
10. 0 Close down

OAH] NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session9.4 Merry Melodies
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Variety
9.50 Morning Star: Bartlett
and Robertson (duo-pianists)10.0 "Butlin Town," ‘talk byAnne Marsh
10.15 Music While You Work
10.45 "Krazy Kapers"11. 0 Matinee12.0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Variety3.30 Quintet for Piano and
Strings Bloch4.0 "Those We Love"

4.30 Children’s Hour: "TheBlack Abbot"
(A new feature)

. 0 Waltz Time
30 LONDON NEWS
-40 National Announcements
45 BBC Newsreel Y

7. 0 Consumer Time
After Dinner Music
7.15 Hawke’s Bay Stock Market
Report
7.30 Evening ProgrammeRadio Theatre: "Youth at the
Helm," one-hour complete play
8.30 Let’s Dance: Modern Style9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Operatic Programme
"Carmen," Act IV. Bizet
10. 0 ‘"Popski’s Private Army."Part of the "Cloak and Dagger"story. by Major Peniakov
(BBC Programme)

10.30 Close down

ANB ISH,920 ke. 327m.ene
O p.m. "Missie Ling’’
(NZBS Children’s Programme))
7.15 H. Robinson Cleaver (or-
gan) and Patricia Rossborough
(piano)
The Great Waltz
"Lights Up’? Selection

Strauss
7.24 2YN Sports Review
7.40 Charlie Kunz and his Ball-room Orchestra
Are We Happy GayNever Mind Mason
7.46 "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 Heather Mixture
8.46 Josef Lhevinne (piano)
Blue Danube Waltz Strauss

7

8.54 George Boulanger and hisOrchestra
Keep Young Polka
Merry and Bright Boulanger

9. 9 Band Music
Fairey Aviation Works Band
Overture for an Epic Occasion
Whitehall March Wright
9.12 Malcolm McEachern (bass)
Convoy, Ahoy Askew
9.15 Grand Massed Brass Bands
My ‘Lady Dainty Intermezzo

Hesse
Minstrel Memories No. 2
9.24 Malcolm McEachern (bass)
Minesweepers Askew

9.27 Black Dyke Mills. Band
Poem Fibich
The Standard of St. George

Alford
9.34 Light Music
10. 0 Close down

272 GISBORNEa 980 ke. 306 m.
7. Op.m. After Dinner Music
7.15 "Dad and Dave¥’
7,30 Local Rporess

Review
7.48 Reginald Dixon (organ)8.0 Music Lovers’ Hour: Lon-
don Symphony @rchestra, Alex-
ander Borowsky (piano), Aurel-
iano Purtile. (tenor), BeatriceHarrison and Gerald Moore
Ceello and plano), SymphonyOrchestra
9. 0 Radio Stage
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Close down

3 Y 720 ke. 416 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast9.4 Morning Programme
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Popular Movements from Mas-terworks: Allegro Assai from
the "Appassionata’" Sonata byBeethoven
9.46 Light Entertainment: Grace
Moore, Carroll Gibbons (piano)
and the Novatime Trio
10.10 For My Lady: Thomas L.
Thomas, baritone (Wales)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Military Bands of England:
The Band of H.M. Royal Mar-
ines, Plymouth Division
12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 "The Position of Women
as Reflected in Literature: The
Stuart Period," by Zenocrate
Mountjoy
2.44 "Stars Calling,’ presented
by Richard Tauber, Gitta Alpar,
esl ng Schmidt, Nat Gonella,Leslie Hutchinson, Ambrose,
Geraldo, Jessie Matthews,Charlie Kunz, Lew Stone, Greta
Keller and Josephine Bradley3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Grieg Symphonic Dances
Sonata in A Minor Grieg4.0 Remember. These? Popu-lar Tunes from 1930 to 1940

4.30 Children’s Hour: Featur-
ing "Johnnie B. Careful"
5. 0 Musical Impressions: Let’s
be Euphonious with Elgar
; Dinner Music
8.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.9 Consumer Time
7.15 Addington Stock Market
Report
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe London Philharmonic Orch-
estra conducted by Sir Thomas
Beecham
May Night Overture*Rimsky-Korsakov
Les Trovens: Royal Hunt andtorm Berlioz

7.47 WINSTON SHARP (bari-
tone)Five Brahms’s SongsIn the Churchyard
Summer Meadows
The
Ee pa

SuitorTheShell
Love Song
(From the Studio)8.1 3YA Studio Orchestra con-

ducted by. Will Hutchens
Spinning Chorus from ‘The
"Flying Dutchman’ Wagner
Serenaue Borodin!

8. 9 Heddle Nash (tenor)
Diaphenia
The Sweet o’ the Year

Moeran
Serenade R. Strauss

8.14 Orchestra
Hungarian Rhapsody Liszt

8.28 VALERIE PEPPLER
(soprano)
I Love Thee BeethovenWithout Thee
Love in Spring Gounod
Thou Art Like a TenderFlower Schumann
(From the Studio)

8.41 Heifetz and the London
Symphony Orchestra
Havanaise, Op. 83

Saint-SaensHeifetz and the London Phil-harmonic Orchestra
Introduction and Rondo Cap-riccloso Saint-Saens

8.58 Station Notices a9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary9 Cyril Smith (piano) andthe Liverpool Philharmonic Or-chestra conducted by Sir Mal-colm SargentVariations on a Nursery Tune,
Op. 25 Dohnanyl

9.54 "Mr. and Mrs. Abbey’s
Difficulties"The dramatized Life of JohnKeats as told by his guardian,Mr. Abbey
(BBC Programme)

10.24 Music Hall Memories11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 Close down

SVL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m.

4.30 p.m. Light Listening5. 0 Vaughn Monroe and his
Orchestra -with interludes byGerry Moore (piano)
6. 0 Grand Symphony Orches-tra
Marinarella Overture Fucik6. 8 La Scala Chorus
Go, Thoughts, on Golden
Wings (from: ‘Nabucco")

Verdi
6.11 Simon Barer (piano)
Mazurka in F Sharp Minor

Chopin6.15 -Elman String Quartet
Andante Cantabile from Quar-tet; Op; 2 Tchaikovskli
6.19 Jeannette MaeDonald (so-
prano)Waltz Song from ‘Romeo and
Juliet’’ Gounod6.23 Boston Promenade Orch-

estra
Bacchanale (Ballet Music
from ‘Samson and Deli-
lah’’) Saint-Saens

7. 0 Listeners’ Own Session10.0 West Coast Bowls Cham-pionships at Greymouth10.15 Star for To-night: The
Creaking Stairs
10.45 Close down

LSzaiky SRerMguTe
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Russ Morgan Entertains
9.15 Waltz Time
9.32 With a Smile and a Song10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Harold Wil-
liams (baritone) ‘ "10.30 Music While
10.45 Down Memory Lane
11. 0 Rhythm Pianists
11.15 American Radio Stars
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Songs for Sale
2.17 ‘AR Splash of Colour,"
dramatized lives of Great Artists3.0 Classical Music
Beethoven’s Symphonies
Symphony No. 7 in A Major
3.34 Music While You Work4. 0 "Destiny Bay"
4.15 Solo Concert
4.30 Children’s Session: Davidand Dawn in Fairyland
Dance Hits
Way out West
"Random Harvest"
Have You Heard These
LONDON NEWS
Consumer Time
"OMeer Crosby"
Evening Programme

For the Bandsman
7.45 "Impudent Impostors"8.12 Musical Comedy Theatre
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DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.,

9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.


